
Measurements and Pricing 
chart on back side

CannonPoint

Specials 
Made 
Standard
Cut cast iron better 
than any other drill 
in the industry.

CannonPoint is a premium drilling 
line by Breckers Cutting Tools 
specifically for cutting cast iron. 
Here are the features and benefits:

• Proper transfer & reduction of heat
• Unique evactuation of granular-like 
cast iron chips
• Optimum tool life• Optimum tool life
• Reduction of exit burrs
• Protection of carbide substrate 
against wear

What’s in a name?

Get the benefits of a 
special tool at the 

availability of a standard.

The first major use for cast 
iron in the western world 
was for making cannons 
and shot, which powered 
the inimitable English navy. 



DIAMETER

3mm
1/8
5/32
4mm
3/16
5mm5mm
5.25mm
5.5mm
7/32
6mm
6.25mm
1/4
6.8mm6.8mm
7mm
7.25mm
7.5mm
7.8mm
5/16
8mm
8.5mm8.5mm
8.8mm
9mm
9.25mm
9.5mm
3/8
10mm
10.2mm10.2mm
10.5mm
11mm
7/16

THREAD SIZE

----
----
----
----
----
M6X1M6X1
M6X.75
M6X.5
----
M7X1
M7X.75
----
M8X1.25M8X1.25
M8X.5
M8.75
M8.1
M9X1.25
----
M9.1
M10X1.5M10X1.5
M10X1.25
M10X1
M10X.75
M11X1.5
----
M11X1
M12X1.75M12X1.75
M12X1.5
M12X1
----

PRICE

$59
$60
$61
$69
$69
$104$104
$120
$120
$72
$116
$144
$95
$145$145
$144
$144
$144
$145
$99
$157
$191$191
$191
$203
$203
$203
$115
$194
$231$231
$231
$236
$163
 

DIAMETER

11.25mm
12mm
12.5mm
1/2
12.8mm
13mm13mm
14mm
9/16
15mm
15mm
15.5mm
5/8
16mm16mm
17mm
11/16
17.5mm
18mm
3/4
20mm
7/87/8
1"

THREAD SIZE

M12X.75
M14X2
M14X1.5
----
M14X1.25
M14X1M14X1
M16X2
----
M16X1
M16X1.5
M18X2.5
----
M18X2M18X2
M18X1
----
M20X2.5
----
----
----
--------
----

PRICE

$236
$236
$259
$227
$259
$259$259
$290
$215
$399
$399
$399
$245
$375$375
$507
$281
$507
$496
$308
$604
$430$430
$705

CannonPoint


	CannonPoint_Front_Final
	CannonPoint_Back_Final

