

## Specials Made Standard

Cut cast iron better than any other drill in the industry.

CannonPoint is a premium drilling line by Breckers Cutting Tools specifically for cutting cast iron. Here are the features and benefits:

- Proper transfer & reduction of heat
- Unique evactuation of granular-like cast iron chips
- Optimum tool life
- · Reduction of exit burrs
- Protection of carbide substrate against wear

CannonPoint Get the benefits of a special tool at the availability of a standard. What's in a name? The first major use for cast iron in the western world was for making cannons

and shot, which powered the inimitable English navy.

Measurements and Pricing chart on back side

## CannonPoint

DIAMETER	THREAD SIZE	PRICE
3mm		\$59
1/8		\$60
5/32		\$61
4mm		\$69
3/16		\$69
5mm	M6X1	\$104
5.25mm	M6X.75	\$120
5.5mm	M6X.5	\$120
7/32	1	\$72
6mm	M7X1	\$116
6.25mm	M7X.75	\$144
1/4		\$95
6.8mm	M8X1.25	\$145
7mm	M8X.5	\$144
7.25mm	M8.75	\$144
7.5mm	M8.1	\$144
7.8mm	M9X1.25	\$145
5/16		\$99
8mm	M9.1	\$157
8.5mm	M10X1.5	\$191
8.8mm	M10X1.25	\$191
9mm	M10X1	\$203
9.25mm	M10X.75	\$203
9.5mm	M11X1.5	\$203
3/8		\$115
10mm	M11X1	\$194
10.2mm	M12X1.75	\$231
10.5mm	M12X1.5	\$231
11mm	M12X1	\$236
7/16		\$163

DIAMETER	THREAD SIZE	PRICE
44.25	M40V 75	<b>#226</b>
11.25mm	M12X.75	\$236
12mm	M14X2	\$236
12.5mm	M14X1.5	\$259
1/2		\$227
12.8mm	M14X1.25	\$259
13mm	M14X1	\$259
14mm	M16X2	\$290
9/16		\$215
15mm	M16X1	\$399
15mm	M16X1.5	\$399
15.5mm	M18X2.5	\$399
5/8		\$245
16mm	M18X2	\$375
17mm	M18X1	\$507
11/16		\$281
17.5mm	M20X2.5	\$507
18mm		\$496
3/4		\$308
20mm		\$604
7/8		\$430
1"		\$705

